
Dec-19 Jan-20

Date Day Semester Schedule Date Day Semester Schedule

01.12.19 Sun 01.01.20 Wed |,LLi i,i itti+-i=i-=='*il$ il

02.12.19 Mon 02.0t.20 Thu

03.t2.19 Tue 03.01.20 Fri

04.t2.19 Wed 04.0t.20 Sat 0tidH
:YaTill
aIirIa0s_12.19 Thu 05.01.20 Sun

06.12.19 Fri 06.01.20 Mon

07.12.t9 Sat 07 "0r.20 Tue

08.1 2.1 9 Sun 08.01.20 Wed

09.t2.19 Mon
Commencement of Classes

IV.VI Semester
09.01.20 Thu

10.12.19 Tue 10.01.20 Fri

tL.t2.t9 Wed 11.01.20 Sat

12.12.19 Thu t2.0t.20 Sun II
I

13.12.t9 Fri 13.01.20 Mon

t4.r2.19 Sat t4.0t.20 Tue

t6.t2.19 Mon 16.01.20 Thu

17.12.19 Tue r7.0t.20 Fri

18.12.19 Wed 18.01.20 Sat

t9.12.19 Thu t9.0t.20 Sun

20.12.19 Fri 20.01.24 Mon CIA I Sub L

21.t2.19 Sat &Ii'rIi 21"0r.24 Tue Sub 2

22.t2.19 Sun 22.4r"20 Wed Sub 3

23"12.19 Mon 23.0r.20 Thu Sub 4

24.12.t9 Tue 24"01.20 Fri Sub 5

25.12.t9 Wed 25.0t.20 Sat Sub 6

26.t2.19' Thu 26.0t.20 Sun

27.12.19 Fri 27.0t.20" Mon

28.12.19 Sat 28.0t.20 Tue

29.12.19 Sun 29.0t.20 Wed

30.12.19 Mon 30.01.20 Thu

31.12.t9 Tue 3t.0r.20 Fri
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Feb-20 Mar-20

Date Day Semester Schedule Date Day Semester Schedule

0r.02.20 Sat 01.03.20 Sun

02.02.20 Sun 02"03.20 Mon

03.02.20 Mon 03.03.20 Tue

04.02.20 Tue 04.03"20 Wed

05.02.20 Wed 05.03.20 Thu

06.02.20 Thu 06.03.20 Fri

07.02.20 Fri 07.03.20 Sat
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r:i;ri li llri08.02.20 Sat 08.03.20 Sun

09.02.20 Sun
I lt)l:::=

09.03.20 Mon

t0.02.20 Mon 10.03.20 Tue

t1,.02.20 Tue 1 1.03.20 Wed

12.02.20 Wed t2.03.20 Thu

t3.02.20 Thu 13.03.20 Fri

14.02.20 Fri 14.03.20 Sat Model Exam Sub l"

t6.02.20 Sun t6.03.20 Mon Sub 2

17.02.20 Mon CIA II Sub 1 17.03.20 Tue Sub 3

t8.02.20 Tue Sub 2 18.03.20 Wed Sub 4

t9.02.20 Wed Sub 3 t9.03.20 Thu Sub 5

20.02.20 Thu Sub 4 20.03.20 Fri Sub 6

2t"02.20 Fri Sub 5 21.03.20 Sat

22"02"20 Sat Sub 6 22.03.20 Sun

23.02.20 Sun 23.03.20 Mon
Commencement of Practical

Examinations(Tentative)

24"02.20 Mon 24.03"20 Tue

25.02.24 Tue 25.03.20 Wed

26.42.20 Wed 26"03.20 Thu

27.42"20 Thu 27.03.20 Fri

28.02.24 Fri
28.03.20 Sat

29.03.20 Sun

29.02"20 Sat
30.03.20 Mon

31.03.20 Tue
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Apr-20

Date Day Semester Schedule

01.04.20 Wed
Commencement of End
Semester Examinations

2.04.20 Thu

3.04.20 Fri

6.04.20 Mon

7.04.20 Tue

8.04.20 Wed

9.04.20 Thu

11.04.20 Sat

13.04.20 Mon

t5.04.20 Wed

16.04.20 Thu

t7.04.20 Fri

20.04.20 Mon

2t.04"20 Tue

22.04.20 Wed

23.04.20 Thu

24"04"20 Fri

25.04.20 Sat

27.04.20 Mon

28.04.20 Tue

29.04"20 ' Wed

30.04.24 Thu

4.04.20 Sat IX Ufln F
5.04.20 Sun Holida*Iii ,ii;

t0.04.20 Fri Good'Pfifl6y

t2.04.20 Sun lullbffiay

t4.04.20 Tue ::lf*mil NCw Y..-ar

18.04.20 Sat

19.04.20 Sun
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26.04.20 Sun


